© Copyright 2011 IMS Company. All rights reserved. Please refer to website for current pricing
®
Industrial
Molding Supplies
fax order toll-free (USA & Canada)
1 888 288 6900
phone order toll-free (Mexico)
001 888 304 1307

adjustment of R-407C refrigerant
9. Condenser features quick heat
transfer and heat radiation
10. Tube-in-shell evaporator ensures
efficient cooling
11. Powder coated frame
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
Most Sizes
IN STOCK
IMS Item # Compressor Pump Flow Rate Tank In/Out Dimensions Weight Price
230/60/3 460/60/3 Shini # Ton* HP HP (GPM)† Size (gal) NPT H W D (LBS) 230V 460V
149601 149602 SIC-AC-3 3 3 1 7.2 11 1" 59" 30" 51" 400 $6,780 $6,279
149603 149604 SIC-AC-5 5 5 1 12 11 1" 59" 30" 51" 500 $7,217 $6,682
149605 149606 SIC-AC-8 8 8 1.5 19.2 16 1-1/2" 59" 30" 63" 850 $10,182 $9,428
149607 149608 SIC-AC-10 10 10 1.5 24 30 1-1/2" 59" 36" 63" 880 $10,728 $9,934
149609 149610 SIC-AC-15 15 15 2 36 30 2" 63" 36" 69" 1300 $16,402 $15,187
149611 149612 SIC-AC-20 20 2 x 10 3 48 40 2" 79" 40" 110" 2310 $23,332 $21,604
149613 149614 SIC-AC-30 30 2 x 15 5 72 70 2-1/2" 87" 51" 110" 2680 $31,979 $29,609
149615 149616 SIC-AC-40 40 2 x 20 5 96 70 2-1/2" 88" 58" 154" 3300 $43,015 $39,830
*Tonnage rated @ 50° F fluid leaving temperature with 90° F ambient air
† Gallons per minute @ 40 psi
UG-10 EG-17
© Copyright 2011 IMS Company. All rights reserved. Please refer to website for current pricing